
SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITEDLILY
   16278001 Slewing Bearings

R

Email: lilybearing@lily-bearing.com

   Part
Number

Ø94.173"

Ø90.787"

Ø82.677"

Ø1.535"

Ø72.291"

7.
12

6"

6.
73

2"

6.
73

2"

Lily Bearing.Lt

Ø1.535 "

d

Ø77.480"

Ø77.008"

3.
93

7"

https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/16278001/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/

